Easy Hand GO
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129
130
135
109
117
144
107
208
212
102
201
111
203
215
137
211
112
124
148
202
214
118

109
117
118
143
130
112
141
208
211
103
106
204
140
111
214
120
138
137
207
102
116

Jana Vichrova

Jana Vichrova

Antje Nentwig

Anja Rees

Christina Sokolowski
Sabine Bancyk
Bianca Eigenmann
Anna Vodickova
Adela Prochazkova
Barbara Holzner
Martina Berg

Antje Hina

Lisa Buston

Evelyn Fischer
Miriam Prinz

Adela Prochazkova
Jasmin Heinrich
Myriam De Gregorio
Annemarie Werkstetter
Tadjana Gotz
Stefanie Girlinger
Verena Grabenbauer

Easy Trail GO

Teilnehmer

Anja Rees

Christina Sokolowski
Verena Grabenbauer
Vendula Chermakova
Jana Vichrova
Jasmin Heinrich
Milos Vyhlidal

Anna Vodickova
Adela Prochazkova
Klaus Jager

Dana Dopheide
Isabell Reincke
Milos Vyhlidal

Antje Hina

Stefanie Girlinger
Mara Heberer
Stefanie Opel
Miriam Prinz
Cornelia Stalter
Barbara Holzner

Dr. Birgit Kufner

Pferd
Baron
Dick Spoonee Bar

S Hackl

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUGH

Roxy

Jack

Matti

Plaschi

Eri Annie

Xenie

Jary

Orchidee

Elara

Feykir

Starlight Express
BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Grim

King Frosty
Enapay Sweet
Embla

Sandor

Shadow

Bao

Pferd

Roxy

Jack

Bao

Poco Hanky Jac
Dick Spoonee Bar
King Frosty

Avyjay Moonshine RR
Eri Annie

Grim

Dream Classic Lilly
Daika

Sibelius

Wyos Jaz Man
Elara

Shadow

Hell and Back
Surprise

BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Buddy

Jary

Vayu Old Rhyddid

3
2,5

2,5
2

2
1,5

15
1

1
0,5

0,5
S Hackl
1,5

3
3
2,5
2
1 1

15
0,5

0,5

HB

55
55

4,5
4,5

15

0,5

HB
55
2,5
0,5

3,5

2,5
2,5

[

0,5

Gesamt
7
55
55
5
4,5
4,5
4
3
2,5
2,5
2
2
15
15
15

Gesamt
8
55
5
4
4
3,5
3,5
3
2,5
2,5
2,5



Medium Hand GO

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
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133
144
115
129
107
109
212
132
209
118
201
113
205
124
111
135
213
102
125
208

115
109
130
132
143
113
140
208
209
213
118
125
200
111
127
207
214

133
115
129
101
124
201
210
132
144
113
146
135
206

Michaela Habereder
Sabine Bancyk

Evi Vogt

Jana Vichrova
Bianca Eigenmann
Anja Rees

Adela Prochazkova
Michaela Habereder
Monika Mysakova
Verena Grabenbauer
Martina Berg

Gabi Seidl

Barbara Holzner
Myriam De Gregorio
Antje Hina

Antje Nentwig

Lucie Jerhotova
Barbara Holzner
Danielle Walty
Anna Vodickova

Medium Trail GO

Teilnehmer

Evi Vogt

Anja Rees

Jana Vichrova
Michaela Habereder
Vendula Chermakova
Gabi Seidl

Milos Vyhlidal

Anna Vodickova
Monika Mysakova
Lucie Jerhotova
Verena Grabenbauer
Danielle Walty
Michaela Stockinger
Antje Hina

Petra Fritschi
Cornelia Stalter
Stefanie Girlinger

Solid Hand GO

Teilnehmer
Michaela Habereder
Evi Vogt

Jana Vichrova
Jessica Stingl
Myriam De Gregorio
Martina Berg
Monika Mysakova
Michaela Habereder
Sabine Bancyk
Gabi Seidl

Anna Brodka

Antje Nentwig
Vanessa Heye

Pferd

Avijay Moonshine RR
Matti

Lucky

Baron

Plischi

Roxy

Xenie

Camiro Zedahn

Grim

Bao

Orchidee

Wiraz

Rocky Moonshine RR
Enapay Sweet

Elara

2,5

3,5

15

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUGH

Ryzovnik

Jary

Dailys Dream Princess
Eri Annie

Pferd

Lucky

Roxy

Dick Spoonee Bar
Camiro Zedahn

Poco Hanky Jac
Wiraz

Wyos Jaz Man

Eri Annie

Grim

Ryzovnik

Bao

Dailys Dream Princess
JKM Miss Sunshine
Elara

Blue Junior von Aisling
Buddy

Shadow

Pferd

Avijay Moonshine RR
Lucky

Baron

Snoopy
Enapay Sweet
Orchidee
Xenie

Camiro Zedahn
Matti

Wiraz

Rosine

1

0,5

15

2,5

3,5

2,5

0,5
0,5

2,5

15

3,5

w

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUGH

Sternchen

0,5

Hackl

2,5

0,5

15

0,5

Hackl

Hackl
2,5

0,5

HB

55
4,5
3,5

3,5

15

HB

7,5
55
4,5

15

2,5
15

HB
3,5
6,5

0,5
2,5

Gesamt

Gesamt
8,5
7,5
55
45

4
4
4
3,5
3
2,5
2,5
15
1
1
1
0,5
0,5

Gesamt
8,5
7,5

6
4
4
3,5
3
25
2,5
2
1
1
0,5



Solid Trail GO

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer

1
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Platz StartNr
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2
3
4

115
101
132
200
130
213
125
143
111
140
141

115
133
210
101
206
213
124
132
129
146

115
101
200
213

Evi Vogt

Jessica Stingl
Michaela Habereder
Michaela Stockinger
Jana Vichrova

Lucie Jerhotova
Danielle Walty
Vendula Chermakova
Antje Hina

Milos Vyhlidal

Milos Vyhlidal

Extreme Hand GO

Teilnehmer

Evi Vogt

Michaela Habereder
Monika Mysakova
Jessica Stingl
Vanessa Heye
Lucie Jerhotova
Myriam De Gregorio
Michaela Habereder
Jana Vichrova

Anna Brodka

Extreme Trail GO

Teilnehmer

Evi Vogt

Jessica Stingl
Michaela Stockinger
Lucie Jerhotova

Pferd

Lucky

Snoopy

Camiro Zedahn

JKM Miss Sunshine
Dick Spoonee Bar
Ryzovnik

Dailys Dream Princess
Poco Hanky Jac
Elara

Wyos Jaz Man
Avyjay Moonshine RR

Pferd

Lucky

Avijay Moonshine RR
Xenie

Snoopy
Sternchen
Ryzovnik
Enapay Sweet
Camiro Zedahn
Baron

Rosine

Pferd

Lucky

Snoopy

JKM Miss Sunshine
Ryzovnik

2,5

15

0,5

2,5
2,5

15

15

0,5

Hackl
0,5

Hackl

0,5

Hackl

0,5

HB

3,5

2,5

0,5

HB
3,5

15

0,5

HB
2,5

Gesamt
7,5
4,5
3,5
2,5
2,5

Gesamt
6
4,5
3
25
2
15
15
1
1
0,5

Gesamt
4,5
2
1
0,5



Allround Champion GO

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
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115
109
129
133
130
101
118
132
144
117
208
107
113
124
201
135
111
213
209
212
140
210
112
143
141
102
200
211
103
106
137
206
214
120
204
205
146
203
215
125
134
138
148
207
116
202

Evi Vogt

Anja Rees

Jana Vichrova
Michaela Habereder
Jana Vichrova
Jessica Stingl
Verena Grabenbauer
Michaela Habereder
Sabine Bancyk
Christina Sokolowski
Anna Vodickova
Bianca Eigenmann
Gabi Seidl

Myriam De Gregorio
Martina Berg

Antje Nentwig

Antje Hina

Lucie Jerhotova
Monika Mysakova
Adela Prochazkova
Milos Vyhlidal
Monika Mysakova
Jasmin Heinrich
Vendula Chermakova
Milos Vyhlidal
Barbara Holzner
Michaela Stockinger
Adela Prochazkova
Klaus Jager

Dana Dopheide
Miriam Prinz
Vanessa Heye
Stefanie Girlinger
Mara Heberer
Isabell Reincke
Barbara Holzner
Anna Brodka

Lisa Buston

Evelyn Fischer
Danielle Walty
Nadja RofBmann
Stefanie Opel
Annemarie Werkstetter
Cornelia Stalter

Dr. Birgit Kiifner
Tadjana Gotz

Pferd

Lucky

Roxy

Baron

Avijay Moonshine RR
Dick Spoonee Bar
Snoopy

Bao

Camiro Zedahn
Matti

Jack

Eri Annie

Pluschi

Wiraz

Enapay Sweet
Orchidee

S
8,5

55

10

2,5

8,5

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUGH

Elara

Ryzovnik

Grim

Xenie

Wyos Jaz Man

Xenie

King Frosty

Poco Hanky Jac
Avyjay Moonshine RR
Jary

JKM Miss Sunshine
Grim

Dream Classic Lilly
Daika

BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Sternchen

Shadow

Hell and Back
Sibelius

Rocky Moonshine RR
Rosine

Feykir

Starlight Express
Dailys Dream Princess
Little Amadeus Mozart
Surprise

Embla

Buddy

Vayu Old Rhyddid
Sandor

1
7,5
6,5
6,5

6

3,5
3,5

2,5

15

0,5

Hackl
6

4,5
2,5

0,5

4,5

3,5

2,5

15

HB
25,5
25
19,5
9,5
17,5
8
13,5
8,5
12
10

9
2,5
8,5

8
2

0,5
4,5

2,5
2,5
2,5

15

R R e

0,5

Gesamt
40
25

19,5
19
17,5
16
13,5
12
12
10
10
9
9
8,5
8,5
8
7,5
7,5
6,5
6,5

4,5
4,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
2,5
2,5
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129
130
109
117
135
144
107
137
124
118
112
148
106
111
120
119
103
122
154
138
136
142
102
126
114
116
108
145
121

Easy

109
117
118
141
130
103
106
143
140
112
116
120
126
129
119
111
102
142
138
153
154
105
114
104
134
135
136
137

Jana Vichrova

Jana Vichrova

Anja Rees

Christina Sokolowski
Antje Nentwig
Sabine Bancyk
Bianca Eigenmann
Miriam Prinz

Myriam De Gregorio
Verena Grabenbauer
Jasmin Heinrich
Annemarie Werkstetter
Dana Dopheide
Antje Hina

Mara Heberer
Nadine Hebenstreit
Klaus Jager

Kerstin Bruchner
Melanie Woweruhn
Stefanie Opel

Anja Ekelmann

Ute Mann

Barbara Holzner
Petra Fritschi

Swen Lieb

Dr. Birgit Kiifner
Nathalie Bernard
Veronika Gutmann
Mara Heberer

-Trail Hammerberg

Teilnehmer

Anja Rees

Christina Sokolowski
Verena Grabenbauer
Milos Vyhlidal

Jana Vichrova

Klaus Jager

Dana Dopheide
Vendula Chermakova
Milos Vyhlidal
Jasmin Heinrich

Dr. Birgit Kufner
Mara Heberer

Petra Fritschi

Jana Vichrova
Nadine Hebenstreit
Antje Hina

Barbara Holzner

Ute Mann

Stefanie Opel
Manuela Klinkert
Melanie Woweruhn
Anja Mdller

Swen Lieb

Peter Miiller

Nadja Rolimann
Antje Nentwig

Anja Ekelmann
Miriam Prinz

Pferd
Baron

Dick Spoonee Bar
Roxy
Jack

JE IJUSTCANT GETENOUGI

Matti
Plaschi
BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Enapay Sweet
Bao
King Frosty
Embla
Daika
Elara
Hell and Back
Da Vinci
Dream Classic Lilly
Jelsomina
Kehsan Heera
Surprise
Coeur D Wright Sound
Bolek
Jary
Sultan
Kronas
Vayu Old Rhyddid
SR Daocs Birilliant Sky
Highest High Heels
Susi

Pferd

Roxy

Jack

Bao

Avyjay Moonshine RR
Dick Spoonee Bar
Dream Classic Lilly
Daika

Poco Hanky Jac
Wyos Jaz Man
King Frosty

Vayu Old Rhyddid
Hell and Back
Sultan

Baron

Da Vinci

Elara

Jary

Bolek

Surprise
Bandolero

Kehsan Heera
Azeem

Kronas

Dusty

Little Amadeus Mozart

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUC

Coeur D Wright Sound
BH Cody Joyful Ronya

Easy - Hand Hammerberg

Entry Navig
125 395
125 385

13 38,5
1 37,5
12 36,5
115 36,5
11,5 345
13 34,5
11 38,5
9 36
13 33
10 33
11,5 34
125 29,5
13 29,5
9 30
10 29,5
10 26,5
8 25
12 21
8,5 26
9,5 24
35 275
10,5 23
6,5 26
7 19
9,5 19,5
8 17
8 13,5
Entry Navig
15 41
155 425
15 41,5
155 40
14 42
145 36,5
13 36,5
125 375
15,5 35
155 36,5
105 375
115 375
14 34,5
105 36,5
11 33
8 34,5
8,5 31,5
7 31
135 23
105 275
95 285
10,5 26
11,5 21
8 26,5
6 19,5
6 15
6 14
6 14

Exit
14,5
14
12,5
14
13
12,5
13
12,5
10
11,5
10
12
10
10,5

Exit
14
12,5
13
13,5
10,5
13
14,5
12,5
11
9
13

55
55
4

wWOow
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Gesamt
68,5
66
65
63,5
63,5
62,5
61
60
59,5
56,5
56
56
55,5
52,5
50
48
47,5
45,5
42,5
42
41,5
41
39,5
39,5
37
35
33,5
33,5
28,5

Gesamt
73
71,5
70,5
69
67,5
64
64
63,5
62,5
61
61
59,5
59,5
59,5
56,5
53
50,5
46
45,5
45,5
43
41,5
40,5
40,5
34,5
26,5
25,5
25

GOP
7
55
5
4,5
55
4,5
4
1,5
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GOP
8
55
5
3,5
4
2,5
2,5
2,5
2
0,5
0,5
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Medium - Hand Hammerberg

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
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107
133
144
109
129
118
132
135
111
115
124
106
102
113
103
148
127
125
137
119
116
139
120
121
117
122
123
138
112
114
142
108
131

109
115
130
140
118
132
113
143
125
117
139
127
116
111
124
120
137
134
119
103
112
131
145

Bianca Eigenmann
Michaela Habereder
Sabine Bancyk
Anja Rees

Jana Vichrova
Verena Grabenbauer
Michaela Habereder
Antje Nentwig

Antje Hina

Evi Vogt

Myriam De Gregorio
Dana Dopheide
Barbara Holzner
Gabi Seidl

Klaus Jager
Annemarie Werkstetter
Petra Fritschi
Danielle Walty
Miriam Prinz
Nadine Hebenstreit
Dr. Birgit Kiifner
Christina Singer
Mara Heberer

Mara Heberer
Christina Sokolowski
Kerstin Bruchner
Neele Bruchner
Stefanie Opel
Jasmin Heinrich
Swen Lieb

Ute Mann

Nathalie Bernard
Julia Schweiger

Pferd

Pluschi

Avijay Moonshine RR
Matti

Roxy

Baron

Bao

Camiro Zedahn

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUC

Elara

Lucky

Enapay Sweet

Daika

Jary

Wiraz

Dream Classic Lilly
Embla

Blue Junior von Aisling
Dailys Dream Princess
BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Da Vinci

Vayu Old Rhyddid

Jim Knopf

Hell and Back

Susi

Jack

Jelsomina

Jelsomina

Surprise

King Frosty

Kronas

Bolek

SR Docs Brilliant Sky
Lotte

Medium - Trail Hammerberg

Teilnehmer

Anja Rees

Evi Vogt

Jana Vichrova

Milos Vyhlidal
Verena Grabenbauer
Michaela Habereder
Gabi Seidl

Vendula Chermakova
Danielle Walty
Christina Sokolowski
Christina Singer
Petra Fritschi

Dr. Birgit Kiifner
Antje Hina

Myriam De Gregorio
Mara Heberer
Miriam Prinz

Nadja Rol3mann
Nadine Hebenstreit
Klaus Jager

Jasmin Heinrich
Julia Schweiger
Veronika Gutmann

Pferd

Roxy

Lucky

Dick Spoonee Bar
Wyos Jaz Man

Bao

Camiro Zedahn

Wiraz

Poco Hanky Jac
Dailys Dream Princess
Jack

Jim Knopf

Blue Junior von Aisling
Vayu Old Rhyddid
Elara

Enapay Sweet

Hell and Back

BH Cody Joyful Ronya
Little Amadeus Mozart
Da Vinci

Dream Classic Lilly
King Frosty

Lotte

Highest High Heels

Entry Navig
13 37,5
11,5 395
1 37,5
115 325
115 335
14 36,5
9,5 37,5
14 36,5
11 34
12 34
13 33,5
10 33,5
13 32
11,5 34
8 34,5
125 355
11,5 32
12 28,5
11 28
1 25,5
10,5 28
10,5 24
105 235
8,5 21
7,5 21
6,5 225
85 215
55 16
8 12
6,5 175
35 155
45 145
2 13
Entry Navig
145 395
14 40
11,5 40
13,5 37,5
13,5 38
105 375
15 34,5
13,5 34
11 30,5
15 28
14,5 30
11,5 28
75 31
135 27
8,5 31
9 30
125 255
12 22,5
55 215
35 22
6 16,5
7 20
7,5 11,5

Exit
13,5
13
12
15,5
13,5
8
11,5
7,5
12
11
9,5
12,5
10,5
10
10,5

9,5
11
10,5

55
8,5

55
4,5

6,5
0,5
4,5

Exit
12,5
13,5
12,5
12
12
13,5
9,5
9,5
13

wow
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Gesamt
64
64

63,5
60,5
60,5
59,5
59,5
58
57
57
57
56
55,5
55,5
53
53
53
52,5
49,5
45,5
445
41,5
39,5
38
345
345
34,5
29,5
27
27
25,5
19,5
19,5

Gesamt
69,5
68,5

66
64
63,5
63,5
59
58
55,5
54
53,5
53
50,5
48,5
48,5
48
46
38,5
34
33,5
32,5
31
25

GOP

5

5

7
4,5
55
3,5
3,5
15
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GOP
7,5
5
55
4
2,5
4,5



Solid - Hand Hammerberg

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
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129
115
124
133
101
144
146
132
135
113
148
103
125
107
109
120
111
118
122
128

115
132
101
130
125
141
144
143
111
118
109
117
140
128
120

115
101
124
133
146
129
144
132
148
135
107
113

Jana Vichrova

Evi Vogt

Myriam De Gregorio
Michaela Habereder
Jessica Stingl
Sabine Bancyk
Anna Brodka
Michaela Habereder
Antje Nentwig

Gabi Seidl
Annemarie Werkstetter
Klaus Jager

Danielle Walty
Bianca Eigenmann
Anja Rees

Mara Heberer

Antje Hina

Verena Grabenbauer
Kerstin Bruchner
Desiree Schart

Pferd

Baron

Lucky

Enapay Sweet

Avijay Moonshine RR
Snoopy

Matti

Rosine

Camiro Zedahn

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUC 14

Wiraz

Embla

Dream Classic Lilly
Dailys Dream Princess
Pluschi

Roxy

Hell and Back
Elara

Bao

Jelsomina

Colina

Solid - Trail Hammerberg

Teilnehmer

Evi Vogt

Michaela Habereder
Jessica Stingl

Jana Vichrova
Danielle Walty

Milos Vyhlidal
Sabine Bancyk
Vendula Chermakova
Antje Hina

Verena Grabenbauer
Anja Rees

Christina Sokolowski
Milos Vyhlidal
Desiree Schart

Mara Heberer

Teilnehmer

Evi Vogt

Jessica Stingl
Myriam De Gregorio
Michaela Habereder
Anna Brodka

Jana Vichrova
Sabine Bancyk
Michaela Habereder
Annemarie Werkstetter
Antje Nentwig
Bianca Eigenmann
Gabi Seidl

Pferd

Lucky

Camiro Zedahn
Snoopy

Dick Spoonee Bar
Dailys Dream Princess
Avyjay Moonshine RR
Matti

Poco Hanky Jac
Elara

Bao

Roxy

Jack

Wyos Jaz Man

Colina

Hell and Back

Entry Navig
11,5 335
10,5 34

13 36
115 335
10,5 28

11 21,5
10,5 245

7 27
255
13 21,5
12 23
8 215
125 16,5

12 18,5

9,5 14

10 9

7 11
8 8,5

7,5 45

6,5 8

Entry Navig
15,5 40
125 375

13 37
12,5 31,5
13,5 245
145 255
115 245

13 21,5

10 23

12 22

85 175

12 11,5
10,5 12

9,5 8,5

7,5 7

Exit
13
10,5
7
8,5
7
11,5
9,5
10
4.5
7,5
6
10,5
9,5
7,5
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Exit
16
14,5
12
9,5
12
9
8
8,9
6

Extreme - Hand Hammerberg

Pferd

Lucky

Snoopy

Enapay Sweet

Avijay Moonshine RR
Rosine

Baron

Matti

Camiro Zedahn
Embla

UE IJUSTCANT GETENOUC

Pluschi
Wiraz

Entry Navig Exit

13
14
7
8,5
11
12
8
5
10,5
10,5
55
2,5

35
32
27,5
23,5
22
20
15
19
11,5
8
8,5
0

12,5
10
10
11
9,5

9
8,5
6
5
3,5
7
0

wow

N

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNol S olNolNoll ol N N

wow

I

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFrROO0OORrRPFPFOPR

wow

=

eNoNeoNoNeoNoN NeollelNolNo

Gesamt
60
58
57

54,5
45,5
45
445
44
44
43
41
40
38,5
38
31
24
21,5
19,5
19
16,5

Gesamt
75,5
65,5

62
545
51
49
44
43,4
40
39,5
32
28,5
26
20
19,5

Gesamt
61,5
56
445
43
425
42
31,5
30
27
22
21
2,5

GOP
6
6,5
4
35
2
2,5

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNolNoNolNo]

GOP
7
3,5
2
2,5

OOOOOOHOOgN

GOP
3,5
2
15
1

0,5

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OR



Extreme - Trail Hammerberg

Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
1 115 Evi Vogt
2 101 Jessica Stingl
3 132 Michaela Habereder

Mini
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
1 146 Anna Brodka
2 107 Bianca Eigenmann
3 121 Mara Heberer

Brideless
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
1 115 Evi Vogt
2 130 Jana Vichrova
3 132 Michaela Habereder
4 127 Petra Fritschi

Package
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
1 130 Jana Vichrova
2 132 Michaela Habereder
3 118 Verena Grabenbauer
4 126 Petra Fritschi

Junior
Platz StartNr Teilnehmer
1 155 Mia Buchner
2 123 Neele Bruchner
3 147 Mia Brodka
4 156 Mia Buchner

Pferd

Lucky

Snoopy
Camiro Zedahn

Pferd
Rosine
Plischi
Susi

Pferd

Lucky

Dick Spoonee Bar
Camiro Zedahn

Blue Junior von Aisling

Pferd

Dick Spoonee Bar
Camiro Zedahn
Bao

Sultan

Pferd
Merlin
Jelsomina
Rosine
Silverstar

Entry
12,5
13

Entry
10,5
11,5

7,5

Entry
15,5
11
13,5
11,5

Entry

10,5

Entry
8
9
6,5
6,5

Navig
40
35,5

Navig
35
235
11

Navig
39,5
34
27,5
12

Navig
28
28

21,5
17,5

Navig
32
32,5
31,5
24

Exit
14,5
12,5

Exit
12,5
13
12
25,5

Exit
11
6,5

Exit
12,5
8,5
8,5
8

wWOow

O ON

wow

O O o

wow

cooonN

wow

OO RFrN

wOow

OO Rk

Gesamt
69
61
5

Gesamt
54,5
44
21,5

Gesamt
69,5
58
53
49

Gesamt
49
46
37,5
30,5

Gesamt
53,5
51
46,5
38,5

GOP
2,5
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